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CR 2016
Li-Manganese dioxide/
Organic Electrolyte

MH 13654 (N)
3V

90 mAh (Load 15 kOhm,
at 20°C down to 2 V)

189

05 ccm

Date of Manufacturing
Month'Year

min.
-R5°C
207G

max.
70°C
e

min.

146,70
1,40

18,40
0,10

20,00
1,60

| End vortage: 20w

Disohargs Type | Loag

Conlinsaus 15000 0 Time: 450k

24 hid, 7 diw Capacity: 30 mAh
Current: 200 pA Energy- 270 mWh
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range of -20°C to +70°C.

# gepending on environmental condiEion and energy consumption

Performance Data

Temperature Characteristics
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Operating Voltage vs. load resistance®
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Capacity vs. load resistance
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« Self-dischange rate = 1% at room temperature
« Storage life = 10 years
« Operating life*= 10 years



